THE SICKNESS WEIGHT PULL #1 (04.19.25)

April 19, 2025
LIGHT WEIGHT DIVISION
WEIGHT CLASS: 30TO 39 LBS
DOG'S WEIGHT
PLACE DOG HANDLER BREED S T TIME PERCENT POINTS
1 (PSi?rlﬁtth) Ron Smith ?;"rﬁreifa” Pit Bull 32 Ibs 2800 Ibs 20.05 87.5% 20
MIDDLEWEIGHT DIVISION
WEIGHT CLASS: 40 TO 49 LBS
DOG'S WEIGHT
PLACE = DOG HANDLER BREED e e TIME PERCENT POINTS
1 Tigger  Leeann Smith American Pit Bull 43 Ibs 3,360 Ibs 1045 78.14% 23

Terrier



BeXar

Chula

Nirvana

Hard Road
Kennels

Allen Harper

Hard Road
Kennels

American Pit Bull

Terrier 43 lbs

Working Pit Bulldog 45 lbs

Working Pit Bulldog 40 Ibs

3,010 Ibs

2,625 Ibs

1,085 Ibs

15.57

16.93

8.32

70%

58.33%

27.13%

6

0



