THE SICKNESS WEIGHT PULL #1 (04.19.25)

April 19, 2025

LIGHT WEIGHT DIVISION

WEIGHT CLASS: 30 TO 39 LBS

PLACE	DOG	HANDLER	BREED	DOG'S WEIGHT	WEIGHT PULLED	TIME	PERCENT	POINTS
1	Piglet (Smith)	Ron Smith	American Pit Bull Terrier	32 lbs	2,800 lbs	20.05	87.5%	20

MIDDLEWEIGHT DIVISION

WEIGHT CLASS: 40 TO 49 LBS

PLACE	DOG	HANDLER	BREED	DOG'S WEIGHT	WEIGHT PULLED	TIME	PERCENT	POINTS
1	Tigger	Leeann Smith	American Pit Bull Terrier	43 lbs	3,360 lbs	19.45	78.14%	23

2	BeXar	Hard Road Kennels	American Pit Bull Terrier	43 lbs	3,010 lbs	15.57	70%	9
3	Chula	Allen Harper	Working Pit Bulldog	45 lbs	2,625 lbs	16.93	58.33%	6
4	Nirvana	Hard Road Kennels	Working Pit Bulldog	40 lbs	1,085 lbs	8.32	27.13%	0